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Attend a Library Program
Write a book review
Checkout a game or puzzle
Checkout a DVD or watch a film
on Kanopy
Watch an Author Talk
Listen to an eAudiobook on Libby

Complete FOUR activities 
for a bonus ticket!

B
o
n
u
s
 L

e
v
e
l

AT YOUR LIBRARYAT YOUR LIBRARY
LEVEL UP

TITLE:
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Earn a ticket toward the grand prize every time you reach a colored box (5 HOURS)
—just bring your tracker to the library! Each box is 20 minutes of reading.

You can also track your readingYou can also track your reading
digitally! Scan to join summerdigitally! Scan to join summer

reading virtually on thereading virtually on the
Beanstack app.Beanstack app.

DISCLAIMER: The School District does not sponsor or endorse this
event/information and assumes no responsibility for it.



North Stevens County
Kettle Falls - 

Tues, July 8 @ 3pm
South Stevens County

Lakeside - 
Tues, July 15 @ 11am

LEVEL UP!
ROBOTICS TEAMS
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Lakeside -
Tues, June 10  @ 3:30pm

Northport -
Thurs, June 12 @ 1pm

Chewelah -
Tues, June 17 @ 2pm

Hunters -
Fri, June 20 @ 1:30pm

Loon Lake -
Tues, June 24 @ 3pm

Kettle Falls -
Thurs, June 26 @ 2pm

Colville -
Thurs, June 26 @ 3:30pm

LEVEL UP!
MINECRAFT AND

GEOLOGY
WITH INTERPRETER CARA

Chewelah - 
Tues, August 5 @ 4pm

Colville - 
Thurs, August 7 @ 4pm

Loon Lake - 
Tues, August 12 @ 3pm

Lakeside - 
Thurs, August 14 @ 3pm

Kettle Falls - 
Tues, August 19 @ 4pm

LEVEL UP!
PUZZLE RACING

Northport - Thurs, June 5 @ 3:30pm
Chewelah - Fri, June 6 @ 3:30pm
Colville - Wed, June 11 @ 3:30pm
Loon Lake - Thurs, June 12 @ 3:30pm
Lakeside - Thurs, June 26 @ 2pm
Kettle Falls - Fri, June 27 @ 3pm

LEVEL UP!
D&D FOR BEGINNERS

LEVEL UP!
BLUEY AND BINGO VISIT

THE LIBRARY

LEVEL UP! 
HOUSEPLANT CARE & PLANT SWAP

WITH LINDA FROM WSU EXT

Chewelah - Tues, July 8 @ 5pm
Colville - Thurs, July 10 @ 4pm

Kettle Falls - Tues, July 15 @ 4pm
Northport - Thurs, July 17 @ 4pm
Lakeside - Thurs, July 24 @ 3pm
Loon Lake - Tues, July 29 @ 3pm

Hunters - Wed, July 30 @ 3pm

Chewelah - ​Tues, July 1 @ 10:30am
Lakeside - Wed, July 9 @ 10:30am

Loon Lake - Thurs, July 10 @ 10:30am
Colville - Tues, July 15 @ 11am
Hunters - Wed, July 16 @ 11am
Northport - Fri, July 25 @ 11am

Kettle Falls - Tues, August 5 @ 10:30am

LEVEL UP!
RECOGNIZING &

AVOIDING SCAMS
Colville - 

Weds, August 13 @ 11:30am
Kettle Falls - 

Weds, August 13 @ 2pm
Lakeside - 

Tues, August 19 @ 11am
Chewelah - 

Tues, August 19 @ 2pm


